 mmesc.msstate.edu

mmesc@colled.msstate.edu
(662) 325-1815
(662) 325-0864

MMESC
Administration

Starsha Jamerson
Director

sjamerson@colled.msstate.edu

Q (662) 325-6751

Maggie Villarroel
ID&R Coordinator

mvillarroel@colled.msstate.edu

Q (662) 325-7732

Ramona Spencer

Data Analysis Coordinator
rspencer@colled.msstate.edu
Q (662) 325-5916

Shannon Bacot

Educational Services Coordinator
shacot@colled.msstate.edu
 (662) 325-7829

Chloe Berry

Business Coordinator
cberry@colled.msstate.edu
Q (662) 325-7724
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MISSISSIPPI MIGRANT EDUCATION

SERVICE CENTER

MMESC Recruiters

Inez Melendez

North (Region 1)

imelendez@colled.msstate.edu
 (662)983-0816

Counties: DeSoto, Marshall, Benton, Tunica, Tippah, Alcorn,

Tishomingo, Tate, Coahoma, Quitman, Lee, Prentiss, Chickasaw,
Pontotoc, Union, Lafayette, Panola, Calhoun

Kevin Johnson

Delta/Central & Southeast/Coast (Regions 2 & 4)
kajohnson@colled.msstate.edu

Q (323) 440-2466

Counties: Montgomery, Attala, Leake, Yalobusha, Grenada, Leflore,
Sunflower, Humphreys, Washington, Sharkey, Issaquena, Bolivar,
Holmes, Carroll, Yazoo, Tallahatchie, Walthall, Marion, Pearl River,

Greene, Forrest, Stone, George, Hancock, Harrison, Jackson,
Lawrence, Jefferson Davis, Covington, Jones, Wayne, Lamar, Perry

Maria Rios

Central/Southwest (Region 3)
mrios@colled.msstate.edu

¢ (601) 212-8013

Counties: Adams, Franklin, Lincoln, Pike, Amite, Wilkinson,

Scott, Smith, Madison, Rankin, Simpson, Hinds, Copiah, Warren,
Claiborne, Jefferson

Wilson Kendrick

Southeast/Coast & Central East (Regions 4 & 5)
wkendrick@colled.msstate.edu

€2 (334) 456-9818

Counties: Walthall, Marion, Pearl River, Greene, Forrest, Stone,
George, Hancock, Harrison, Jackson, Lawrence, Jefferson Davis,
Covington, Jones, Wayne, Lamar, Perry, tawamba, Monroe, Webster,
Clay, Choctaw, Oktibbeha, Lowndes, Winston, Noxubee, Neshoba,
Kemper, Newton, Lauderdale, Jasper, Clarke




